Plac Namn

A-Klass

1 Eirik Seljelid
Martin Lundell

3 Bernice Thors

4 Robin Hejdengéard

5 Bjorn Dinau

5 Daniel Zetterfors

7 Peter Eisenschmidt

7 Andreas Frejborn

9 Markus Nilsson

10 Mattias Stahl

11 Erik Gustafsson

12 Torgny Kjellstrom

12 Gunnar Lindqvist

14 Henrik Arvidsson

16 Marcus Brodd

17 Edvin Jurmu

17 Gunnar Karlsson

19 Roger Njord

20 Patrik Jonsson

21 Reine Njord

22 Marcus Larinen

23 Bjorn Pehrson

24 Bengt Lund

B-Klass

1 Ulla Forsman
2 Anders Brandt

3 Thomas Aronsson
4 Jenny Erlandsson
6 Johan Nilsson

7 Jens Bergstrom

8 Annelie Lundell

9 Daniel Langenes
10 Junis Karlsson

11 Mats Eisenschmidt
13 Jorgen Himryd

den 13 april 2012

Klubb

Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Hardton IK
Kungélvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Askims BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Hardton IK
Kungéalvs BGK
BGK Jbénkdping
Kungélvs BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Askims BGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK Jonkdping
Gullbergsbro BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Goteborg BGK
Stromstads BGK

Askims BGK
BGK Linjen

Tuve Tigers BGK
BGK Laxen
Kungélvs BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Askims BGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Uddevalla BGK

S1

20
20
20
23
21
18
20
20
20
22
25
24
23
22
23
22
24
25
25
29
31
24
35

25
24
23
21
27
31
25
25
24
28
25

S2

20
20
21
19
22
20
24
22
24
20
22
20
24
26
25
24
23
22
27
24
22
31
35

21
22
23
24
22
22
22
25
24
24
28

S3

21
21
21
20
21
24
22
22
22
21
22
27
22
20
23
25
25
22
21
22
22
23
30

20
21
23
22
20
21
26
24
21
22
23

S4

22
23
19
20
22
21
20
20
20
22
20
19
22
19
23
23
23
26
21
22
24
21
21

21
24
22
20
21
21
24
24
26
27
25

S5

18
19
22
22
19
22
20
22
21
24
22
22
21
26
21
22
21
23
25
24
24
26
25

22
20
22
26
27
24
23
23
28
23
24

S:a

101
103
103
104
105
105
106
106
107
109
111
112
112
113
115
116
116
118
119
121
123
125
146

109
111
113
113
117
119
120
121
123
124
125

Sida

1

20,2
20,6
20,6
20,8
21,0
21,0
21,2
21,2
21,4
21,8
22,2
22,4
22,4
22,6
23,0
23,2
23,2
23,6
23,8
24,2
24,6
25,0
29,2

21,8
22,2
22,6
22,6
23,4
23,8
24,0
24,2
24,6
24.8
25,0

av



Plac Namn

B-Klass

14 Linda Carlsson

15 Thomas Niklasson

16 Jan-Olof Bjorlin

17 Goran Qvicklund

C-Klass

1 Anders Klaesson

2 Mikael Karlsson

3 Leif Savefors

4 Robert Skyttberg

5 Pauli Kuikka

6 Eive Jonsson

6 Jimmy Svérd

8 Said Morell

9 Lars Persson

10 Said Johansson

11 Lena Alne

13 Frank Andersson

14 Monica Paulusson

Ungdomar

1 Markus Rédin

2 Robin Karlsson
Dahlgren

2 Alexander Njord

4 Amir El Quachani

den 13 april 2012

Klubb

Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Strémstads BGK

Trollhattans BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Hardton IK
Goteborg BGK
Askims BGK
BGK Jonkdping
Uddevalla BGK
Askims BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Goteborg BGK
Stromstads BGK
Goteborg BGK

Uddevalla BGK

BGK Munken Munkedal

Gullbergsbro BGK
Trollhattans BGK

S1

26
31
27
34

27
22
23
29
26
26
27
28
25
27
27
33
44

23
27

27

S2

23
26
33
30

22
23
25
23
26
26
25
29
28
26
28
28
41

27

35

26
27

25
25
34
24

22
26
25
23
26
26
24
25
23
26
26
34
38

25

27

26
33

29
28
32
33

21
22
26
23
25
26
23
25
30
23
25
33
38

29

23

30
26

S5

27
26
25
33

23
24
24
25
25
25
30
23
26
32
31
36
31

28

24

27
32

130
136
151
154

115
117
123
123
128
129
129
130
132
134
137
164
192

132

136

136
146

Sida

2

Snitt

26,0
27,2
30,2
30,8

23,0
23,4
24,6
24,6
25,6
25,8
25,8
26,0
26,4
26,8
27,4
32,8
38,4

26,4
27,2

27,2
29,2

av



